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Allied Telesis AT-SPSX-90 Netzwerk-
Transceiver-Modul 1000 Mbit/s SFP
Faseroptik 850 nm

Silber

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer Allied Telesis

Manufacturer item no. AT-SPSX-90

EAN/UPC 0767035173276
General

SFP transceiver type Fiber optic

Maximum data transfer rate 1000 Mbit/s

Interface type SFP

Product colour Silver

Housing material Metal

Quantity per pack 1 pc(s)

RX sensitivity -19dB

© 2025 Schafer Shop GmbH | Industriestrafe 65 | 57518 Betzdorf | 02741286 222



file:///tmp/2daf13d9-d85c-446f-a91c-d440a7db5f4a/83798e5c-0b6e-41f0-9a56-9f15551c8058/index.html
tel:02741286 222

